
Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. &
Name of Tender

RFx No :- 7000024315
E-Tender No. : S E/EHV/O&M/C I R/KL W/TEC H/ Ten-3 6(2''d call) I 22-

23

E-Tender fbr supply, Installation of Power quality Analyzer to monitor

lanalyze the voltage disturbance at critical substation (400kV Kalwa.

22OkY Kalwa &220kY Boisar) under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa' -

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 14.12.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.12.2022,09:59 FIrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.)
fbr online submission
of Tender
Documents.

On or before Dt221.12.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.)
fbr online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.21.12.2022 at l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.21.12.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 24,07,747.99 ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.24,077.471-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For lurther detai ls visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco'in/.
Cnnfncf Person : The F,xecutive Ensineer (Adm). 'I'el No. 022'276018451976900624517506379055

ffi
lVtAllr\f RAr\iSCO
&A&r$$hlta traltr El+cirxilT 7r3l@r${*n Co t d

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (

Note: AI ntractors a ted to qet e

MSETCL.

v"yKgr^frtr
SupSrintending Enginecr

4fr}" 
o&M circle' Kahva


